you have been sanct ioned the fol lowing grant under the Research & Development scheme 2015-16 of  the

Univers i ty  o f  De lh i .

The budget  heads  under  wh ich  the  gran t  has  been sanc t ioned are  as  fo l lows:

Cont ingencY 20,000

Consu ma bles/Eq u i  Pment 50,000

Research Mater ia l 80,000

Total 1,50,000

Total in Words Rupees One lakh fifty thousand only

Kindly note the fo l lowing:

o  The gu ide l ines  issued a t  the  t ime o f  app l i ca t ion  and add i t iona l  gu ide l ines  a t tached have to  be  s t r i c t l y

fol lowed.

o  The sanc t ioned amount  can be  used on ly  under  the  approved budget -heads '